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Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread
    1 Panorama 2 6 11 14 20 21 44 53 22:50 4:09     
    2 Earlham 8 12 19 24 27 35 39 90 24:02 2:14     
    3 Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 3 7 18 33 38 40 47 99 23:41 5:20     
    4 Tri-Center CSD 1 13 22 34 73 75 77 143 24:15 8:10     
    5 Nodaway Valley 4 5 31 43 62 80 145 24:38 5:00     
    6 Madrid 9 10 32 56 63 69 70 170 25:18 3:51     
    7 Greene County 16 25 29 54 55 87 90 179 25:30 2:56     
    8 Woodward Granger 36 45 46 52 61 64 78 240 26:18 1:31     
    9 Mount Ayr 26 48 53 59 60 85 100 246 26:19 2:29     
    10 Southeast Valley 28 37 57 67 68 74 76 257 26:36 2:17     
    11 Boyer Valley 15 17 65 82 83 95 104 262 26:58 6:01     
    12 Van Meter 23 42 58 84 88 96 103 295 27:49 7:04     
    13 Ogden 30 50 71 72 79 89 91 302 27:22 4:01     
    14 cam 41 49 66 86 93 98 99 335 28:52 7:34     
    15 Colo-NESCO 51 81 92 94 105 423 32:04 11:13     
    16 Woodward Academy 97 101 102 106 107 513 37:34 8:00     

44th Annual Panorama CC Invitational
 HS Varsity Girls 5K

 Panora Golf Club
 Thursday, September 13, 2018

 Sunny 87°
 Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

    Incomplete Teams: audubon  Des Moines Chris�an  IKM-Manning  West Central Valley 

    Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm     
    1 1 Peyton Pogge, SO Tri-Center CSD 19:43 6:21     
    2 2 Ella Waddle, SO Panorama 20:07 6:28     
    3 3 Kate Crawford, JR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 20:25 6:34     
    4 4 Reagan Weinheimer, JR Nodaway Valley 22:15 7:10     
    5 5 Sophia Broers, SO Nodaway Valley 22:22 7:12     
    6 6 Payton Beckman, FR Panorama 22:23 7:12     
    7 7 Lauryn Embleton, SR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 22:33 7:16     
    8 8 Carly Schaffer, FR Earlham 22:43 7:19     
    9 Hannah Thygesen, FR audubon 23:20 7:31     
    10 9 Oksana Howard, FR Madrid 23:24 7:32     
    11 10 Lauren Horn, JR Madrid 23:32 7:35     
    12 11 Gwen Steffen, SO Panorama 23:37 7:36     
    13 12 Katie Noah, SO Earlham 23:39 7:37     
    14 13 Tristen Hughes, SR Tri-Center CSD 23:44 7:38     
    15 14 Olivia Steffen, SO Panorama 23:48 7:40     
    16 Grace Slater, FR audubon 23:50 7:40     
    17 15 Kylie Petersen, SO Boyer Valley 23:52 7:41     
    18 16 Conner Allender, SO Greene County 23:52 7:41     
    19 17 Marie Hanigan, JR Boyer Valley 23:57 7:42     
    20 18 Rylee Sloss, SO Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 24:09 7:46     
    21 19 Alissa Stiles, SO Earlham 24:15 7:48     
    22 20 Brooklyn Behrends, SR Panorama 24:16 7:49     
    23 21 Leah Fett, FR Panorama 24:17 7:49     
    24 22 Tatum McKee, JR Tri-Center CSD 24:23 7:51     
    25 23 Clair Lauterbach, JR Van Meter 24:33 7:54     
    26 Aliyah Dickson, JR West Central Valley 24:34 7:54     
    27 24 Eva Fisk, JR Earlham 24:35 7:55     
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    28 25 Kassie Lamoureux, JR Greene County 24:39 7:56     
    29 26 Makayla Jones, SO Mount Ayr 24:40 7:56     
    30 Emma Isenhart, FR Des Moines Christian 24:41 7:57     
    31 27 Haley Tibbs, FR Earlham 24:57 8:02     
    32 28 Alli True, SR Southeast Valley 25:16 8:08     
    33 Emma Beerman, FR IKM-Manning 25:19 8:09     
    34 29 Makala Kafer, SO Greene County 25:22 8:10     
    35 30 Bella Russo, SO Ogden 25:24 8:10     
    36 31 Mallory Kuhns, JR Nodaway Valley 25:24 8:11     
    37 32 Taylor Renze, SR Madrid 25:27 8:12     
    38 33 Keely Vasey, JR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 25:31 8:13     
    39 34 Karis Corrin, FR Tri-Center CSD 25:32 8:13     
    40 35 Kaylee Zweigart, SR Earlham 25:33 8:13     
    41 Ali Pieper, FR Des Moines Christian 25:39 8:15     
    42 36 Bella Milosevich, SO Woodward Granger 25:40 8:16     
    43 37 Katara Jondle, SR Southeast Valley 25:41 8:16     
    44 Emily Escoto, SR West Central Valley 25:42 8:16     
    45 38 Aubrey Chmelar, SR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 25:45 8:17     
    46 39 Kylee Brown, JR Earlham 25:46 8:18     
    47 40 Kenzie Reinhart, JR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 25:47 8:18     
    48 41 Whitney Holaday, SO cam 25:50 8:19     
    49 42 Maya Herman, FR Van Meter 25:54 8:20     
    50 43 Erin Ford, FR Nodaway Valley 25:57 8:21     
    51 Rachel Smith, JR Earlham 25:58 8:21     
    52 McKenna Mullen, FR IKM-Manning 25:59 8:22     
    53 44 Jaelyn Waddle, SR Panorama 26:00 8:22     
    54 Chloe Webster, JR Panorama 26:01 8:22     
    55 45 Natalie Helbling, JR Woodward Granger 26:03 8:23     
    56 46 Ava Petersen, SO Woodward Granger 26:05 8:24     
    57 47 Malena Rumelhart, SR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 26:07 8:24     
    58 48 Alexa Smith, SO Mount Ayr 26:07 8:24     
    59 49 Emily Plagman, SO cam 26:12 8:26     
    60 Emily Smith, SR Panorama 26:18 8:28     
    61 Morgan Wyllie, FR Earlham 26:27 8:31     
    62 Bryn Steffen, SR Panorama 26:28 8:31     
    63 50 Amber Braniff, SO Ogden 26:32 8:32     
    64 51 Faith Vincent, SR Colo-NESCO 26:32 8:32     
    65 52 Posey Robinson, SO Woodward Granger 26:33 8:33     
    66 53 Rachel Gregg, JR Mount Ayr 26:35 8:33     
    67 54 Ashlee Harmeyer, JR Greene County 26:49 8:38     
    68 55 Izzy Bravard, JR Greene County 26:49 8:38     
    69 Abby Cobb, SO Panorama 26:51 8:38     
    70 56 Bella Hau, SR Madrid 26:51 8:39     
    71 57 Morgan Farnham, SO Southeast Valley 27:01 8:42     
    72 58 Lilly Thompson, SO Van Meter 27:02 8:42     
    73 Molly Simmons, JR Panorama 27:05 8:43     
    74 59 Elizabeth Sobotka, JR Mount Ayr 27:08 8:44     
    75 60 Emma Mobley, SR Mount Ayr 27:08 8:44     
    76 61 Chloe David, JR Woodward Granger 27:11 8:45     
    77 62 Jena Yonker, SO Nodaway Valley 27:14 8:46     
    78 Chloe Schaffer, SO Earlham 27:15 8:46     
    79 63 Erin Schieltz, SO Madrid 27:15 8:46     
    80 64 Katie Grell, FR Woodward Granger 27:17 8:47     
    81 65 Katy Puck, SR Boyer Valley 27:18 8:47     
    82 Angel Poldberg, FR Panorama 27:23 8:49     
    83 66 Cadence Stephenson, SO cam 27:24 8:49     
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    84 67 Emily Hemmestad, SO Southeast Valley 27:27 8:50     
    85 68 Sammy Alphs, SR Southeast Valley 27:33 8:52     
    86 Ehlana Brown, JR Earlham 27:34 8:52     
    87 69 Elizabeth Tranel, SO Madrid 27:35 8:53     
    88 70 Megan Jankowski, SR Madrid 27:41 8:55     
    89 71 Maddie Grisham, SO Ogden 27:44 8:56     
    90 72 Reagan Kruse, FR Ogden 27:46 8:56     
    91 Mia Terry, FR Earlham 27:48 8:57     
    92 73 Olivia Matson, FR Tri-Center CSD 27:53 8:59     
    93 74 Marlie Johnson, SO Southeast Valley 27:54 8:59     
    94 Emma Jensen, SO Earlham 27:57 9:00     
    95 75 Kyla Corrin, FR Tri-Center CSD 28:03 9:02     
    96 Grace Sweers, FR Earlham 28:05 9:02     
    97 MacIe Doyel, FR IKM-Manning 28:13 9:05     
    98 76 Hannah Rees, SR Southeast Valley 28:31 9:11     
    99 Reagan Rumelhart, JR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 28:34 9:12     
    100 77 Amanda Brich, JR Tri-Center CSD 28:46 9:15     
    101 78 Kaitlyn Smith, FR Woodward Granger 29:02 9:21     
    102 Belle Policky, SO Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 29:04 9:21     
    103 Jayden Gardipee, FR Southeast Valley 29:23 9:27     
    104 79 April McGriff, SO Ogden 29:24 9:28     
    105 80 Madison Van Otterloo, SR Nodaway Valley 29:31 9:30     
    106 Jordyn Rockwell, JR Tri-Center CSD 29:32 9:30     
    107 81 Jenna Banks, SO Colo-NESCO 29:33 9:31     
    108 Shaynna Wahman, FR West Central Valley 29:41 9:33     
    109 82 Jessica Heiman, SR Boyer Valley 29:49 9:36     
    110 Viatris Scott, JR Southeast Valley 29:51 9:36     
    111 83 Sky Freeman, JR Boyer Valley 29:53 9:37     
    112 84 London Wille, SO Van Meter 29:58 9:39     
    113 Kodie Sporrer, SO audubon 30:20 9:46     
    114 85 Taylor Clymer, FR Mount Ayr 30:21 9:46     
    115 Sydney Grell, FR Woodward Granger 30:47 9:54     
    116 Olivia Becker, SR West Central Valley 30:56 9:57     
    117 Kayley Dresback, SR Woodward Granger 30:57 9:58     
    118 86 Jade Jackson, SO cam 31:32 10:09     
    119 87 Tieryn Tucker, JR Greene County 31:35 10:10     
    120 Sophia Stineman, FR Des Moines Christian 31:36 10:10     
    121 88 Josie Cross, SO Van Meter 31:37 10:10     
    122 Zhoie Glasgow, FR Des Moines Christian 31:39 10:11     
    123 89 Aidan Skalicky, SR Ogden 31:47 10:14     
    124 90 Kirsten Lamoureux, JR Greene County 32:01 10:18     
    125 91 Sammy Andersen, SR Ogden 32:31 10:28     
    126 92 Emily Brinkman, JR Colo-NESCO 33:03 10:38     
    127 93 Sammi Jahde, JR cam 33:23 10:45     
    128 94 Mea Skinner, FR Colo-NESCO 33:25 10:45     
    129 95 Nicole Behrendt, JR Boyer Valley 33:26 10:46     
    130 96 Molly Blomgren, SO Van Meter 33:26 10:46     
    131 97 Nyekaan Mading, JR Woodward Academy 33:30 10:47     
    132 Hailey McGee, SR Tri-Center CSD 34:00 10:57     
    133 98 Roann Perry, SR cam 34:22 11:04     
    135 Taegen Long, JR Southeast Valley 35:02 11:16     
    134 Christine Housken, JR Southeast Valley 35:02 11:16     
    136 99 Haley Becker, SR cam 35:29 11:25     
    137 100 Samantha Schaefer, SR Mount Ayr 36:02 11:36     
    138 101 Janet Garcia, SO Woodward Academy 36:23 11:43     
    139 Annamae Hanson, SO Woodward Granger 36:42 11:49     
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    140 102 Jovanna Nunez, JR Woodward Academy 37:10 11:58     
    141 103 Emily McGregor, SR Van Meter 37:35 12:06     
    142 104 Carly Lehan, SO Boyer Valley 37:36 12:06     
    143 105 Emma Cerka, FR Colo-NESCO 37:46 12:09     
    144 106 Kanisha Johnson, SO Woodward Academy 39:19 12:39     
    145 Caleigh Van Houten, SR Boyer Valley 40:52 13:09     
    146 107 Marissa Vandermark, SR Woodward Academy 41:30 13:22     
    147 Hannah Kokemuller, SR Woodward Granger 43:22 13:58     

Place 1 Panorama Time Spread =
4:09 Ave Time = 22:50 Score = 53

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
2 Ella Waddle, SO 20:07 6:28
6 Payton Beckman, FR 22:23 7:12
11 Gwen Steffen, SO 23:37 7:36
14 Olivia Steffen, SO 23:48 7:40

20 Brooklyn Behrends,
SR 24:16 7:49

21 Leah Fett, FR 24:17 7:49
44 Jaelyn Waddle, SR 26:00 8:22

Chloe Webster, JR 26:01 8:22
Emily Smith, SR 26:18 8:28
Bryn Steffen, SR 26:28 8:31
Abby Cobb, SO 26:51 8:38
Molly Simmons, JR 27:05 8:43
Angel Poldberg, FR 27:23 8:49

Place 2 Earlham Time Spread =
2:14 Ave Time = 24:02 Score = 90

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
8 Carly Schaffer, FR 22:43 7:19

12 Katie Noah, SO 23:39 7:37
19 Alissa Stiles, SO 24:15 7:48
24 Eva Fisk, JR 24:35 7:55
27 Haley Tibbs, FR 24:57 8:02
35 Kaylee Zweigart, SR 25:33 8:13
39 Kylee Brown, JR 25:46 8:18

Rachel Smith, JR 25:58 8:21
Morgan Wyllie, FR 26:27 8:31
Chloe Schaffer, SO 27:15 8:46
Ehlana Brown, JR 27:34 8:52
Mia Terry, FR 27:48 8:57
Emma Jensen, SO 27:57 9:00
Grace Sweers, FR 28:05 9:02

Place 3
Adair-
Casey/Guthrie
Center

Time Spread =
5:20 Ave Time = 23:41 Score = 99

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
3 Kate Crawford, JR 20:25 6:34
7 Lauryn Embleton, SR 22:33 7:16

18 Rylee Sloss, SO 24:09 7:46
33 Keely Vasey, JR 25:31 8:13
38 Aubrey Chmelar, SR 25:45 8:17
40 Kenzie Reinhart, JR 25:47 8:18
47 Malena Rumelhart,

SR
26:07 8:24
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Reagan Rumelhart,
JR 28:34 9:12

Belle Policky, SO 29:04 9:21

Place 4 Tri-Center CSD Time Spread =
8:10 Ave Time = 24:15 Score = 143

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
1 Peyton Pogge, SO 19:43 6:21

13 Tristen Hughes, SR 23:44 7:38
22 Tatum McKee, JR 24:23 7:51
34 Karis Corrin, FR 25:32 8:13
73 Olivia Matson, FR 27:53 8:59
75 Kyla Corrin, FR 28:03 9:02
77 Amanda Brich, JR 28:46 9:15

Jordyn Rockwell, JR 29:32 9:30
Hailey McGee, SR 34:00 10:57

Place 5 Nodaway Valley Time Spread =
5:00 Ave Time = 24:38 Score = 145

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
4 Reagan Weinheimer,

JR 22:15 7:10

5 Sophia Broers, SO 22:22 7:12
31 Mallory Kuhns, JR 25:24 8:11
43 Erin Ford, FR 25:57 8:21
62 Jena Yonker, SO 27:14 8:46

80 Madison Van Otterloo,
SR 29:31 9:30

Place 6 Madrid Time Spread =
3:51 Ave Time = 25:18 Score = 170

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
9 Oksana Howard, FR 23:24 7:32

10 Lauren Horn, JR 23:32 7:35
32 Taylor Renze, SR 25:27 8:12
56 Bella Hau, SR 26:51 8:39
63 Erin Schieltz, SO 27:15 8:46
69 Elizabeth Tranel, SO 27:35 8:53
70 Megan Jankowski, SR 27:41 8:55

Place 7 Greene County Time Spread =
2:56 Ave Time = 25:30 Score = 179

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
16 Conner Allender, SO 23:52 7:41
25 Kassie Lamoureux, JR 24:39 7:56
29 Makala Kafer, SO 25:22 8:10
54 Ashlee Harmeyer, JR 26:49 8:38
55 Izzy Bravard, JR 26:49 8:38
87 Tieryn Tucker, JR 31:35 10:10

90 Kirsten Lamoureux,
JR 32:01 10:18

Place 8 Woodward
Granger

Time Spread =
1:31 Ave Time = 26:18 Score = 240

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
36 Bella Milosevich, SO 25:40 8:16
45 Natalie Helbling, JR 26:03 8:23
46 Ava Petersen, SO 26:05 8:24
52 Posey Robinson, SO 26:33 8:33
61 Chloe David, JR 27:11 8:45
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64 Katie Grell, FR 27:17 8:47
78 Kaitlyn Smith, FR 29:02 9:21

Sydney Grell, FR 30:47 9:54
Kayley Dresback, SR 30:57 9:58
Annamae Hanson, SO 36:42 11:49
Hannah Kokemuller,
SR 43:22 13:58

Place 9 Mount Ayr Time Spread =
2:29 Ave Time = 26:19 Score = 246

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
26 Makayla Jones, SO 24:40 7:56
48 Alexa Smith, SO 26:07 8:24
53 Rachel Gregg, JR 26:35 8:33
59 Elizabeth Sobotka, JR 27:08 8:44
60 Emma Mobley, SR 27:08 8:44
85 Taylor Clymer, FR 30:21 9:46

100 Samantha Schaefer,
SR 36:02 11:36

Place 10 Southeast Valley Time Spread =
2:17 Ave Time = 26:36 Score = 257

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
28 Alli True, SR 25:16 8:08
37 Katara Jondle, SR 25:41 8:16
57 Morgan Farnham, SO 27:01 8:42

67 Emily Hemmestad,
SO 27:27 8:50

68 Sammy Alphs, SR 27:33 8:52
74 Marlie Johnson, SO 27:54 8:59
76 Hannah Rees, SR 28:31 9:11

Jayden Gardipee, FR 29:23 9:27
Viatris Scott, JR 29:51 9:36
Taegen Long, JR 35:02 11:16
Christine Housken, JR 35:02 11:16

Place 11 Boyer Valley Time Spread =
6:01 Ave Time = 26:58 Score = 262

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
15 Kylie Petersen, SO 23:52 7:41
17 Marie Hanigan, JR 23:57 7:42
65 Katy Puck, SR 27:18 8:47
82 Jessica Heiman, SR 29:49 9:36
83 Sky Freeman, JR 29:53 9:37
95 Nicole Behrendt, JR 33:26 10:46
104 Carly Lehan, SO 37:36 12:06

Caleigh Van Houten,
SR 40:52 13:09

Place 12 Van Meter Time Spread =
7:04 Ave Time = 27:49 Score = 295

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
23 Clair Lauterbach, JR 24:33 7:54
42 Maya Herman, FR 25:54 8:20
58 Lilly Thompson, SO 27:02 8:42
84 London Wille, SO 29:58 9:39
88 Josie Cross, SO 31:37 10:10
96 Molly Blomgren, SO 33:26 10:46
103 Emily McGregor, SR 37:35 12:06
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Place 13 Ogden Time Spread =
4:01

Ave Time = 27:22 Score = 302

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
30 Bella Russo, SO 25:24 8:10
50 Amber Braniff, SO 26:32 8:32
71 Maddie Grisham, SO 27:44 8:56
72 Reagan Kruse, FR 27:46 8:56
79 April McGriff, SO 29:24 9:28
89 Aidan Skalicky, SR 31:47 10:14
91 Sammy Andersen, SR 32:31 10:28

Place 14 cam Time Spread =
7:34 Ave Time = 28:52 Score = 335

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
41 Whitney Holaday, SO 25:50 8:19
49 Emily Plagman, SO 26:12 8:26

66 Cadence Stephenson,
SO 27:24 8:49

86 Jade Jackson, SO 31:32 10:09
93 Sammi Jahde, JR 33:23 10:45
98 Roann Perry, SR 34:22 11:04
99 Haley Becker, SR 35:29 11:25

Place 15 Colo-NESCO Time Spread =
11:13 Ave Time = 32:04 Score = 423

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
51 Faith Vincent, SR 26:32 8:32
81 Jenna Banks, SO 29:33 9:31
92 Emily Brinkman, JR 33:03 10:38
94 Mea Skinner, FR 33:25 10:45
105 Emma Cerka, FR 37:46 12:09

Place 16 Woodward
Academy

Time Spread =
8:00 Ave Time = 37:34 Score = 513

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
97 Nyekaan Mading, JR 33:30 10:47
101 Janet Garcia, SO 36:23 11:43
102 Jovanna Nunez, JR 37:10 11:58
106 Kanisha Johnson, SO 39:19 12:39

107 Marissa Vandermark,
SR 41:30 13:22

    Incomplete Teams: 
audubon

Place Name Time Pace Top
9 Hannah Thygesen, FR 23:19.92 7:31

16 Grace Slater, FR 23:50.20 7:40
113 Kodie Sporrer, SO 30:19.82 9:46

Des Moines Christian
Place Name Time Pace Top

30 Emma Isenhart, FR 24:41.49 7:57
41 Ali Pieper, FR 25:38.79 8:15
120 Sophia Stineman, FR 31:35.53 10:10
122 Zhoie Glasgow, FR 31:38.60 10:11

IKM-Manning
Place Name Time Pace Top

33 Emma Beerman, FR 25:19.30 8:09
52 McKenna Mullen, FR 25:59.21 8:22
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97 MacIe Doyel, FR 28:12.57 9:05
West Central Valley

Place Name Time Pace Top
26 Aliyah Dickson, JR 24:33.78 7:54
44 Emily Escoto, SR 25:42.05 8:16
108 Shaynna Wahman, FR 29:40.98 9:33
116 Olivia Becker, SR 30:55.55 9:57
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Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread
    1 Madrid 1 5 6 7 12 25 26 31 17:57 1:20     
    2 Nodaway Valley 2 15 18 19 32 38 86 86 18:29 2:02     
    3 Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 3 13 35 48 50 56 91 149 19:18 3:13     
    4 Des Moines Christian 16 20 22 31 64 73 98 153 19:18 2:37     
    5 Earlham 14 33 37 42 70 71 79 196 19:50 3:06     
    6 Tri-Center CSD 10 30 34 45 82 88 110 201 19:55 3:46     
    7 Mount Ayr 11 21 40 63 103 119 121 238 20:18 4:57     
    8 Van Meter 28 41 49 55 67 76 96 240 20:26 1:58     
    9 Woodward Academy 24 46 51 57 80 95 106 258 20:35 2:48     
    10 IKM-Manning 9 43 60 69 94 101 109 275 20:39 4:10     
    11 Ogden 17 27 59 84 97 284 20:41 4:13     
    12 Woodward Granger 44 47 58 77 87 117 313 21:05 1:46     
    13 West Central Valley 8 36 85 99 113 341 21:21 5:45     
    14 Greene County 52 65 66 68 93 112 116 344 21:21 1:40     
    15 Boyer Valley 4 53 81 89 125 352 21:45 8:13     
    16 Southeast Valley 23 61 83 102 107 111 129 376 21:41 4:19     
    17 Panorama 39 62 72 100 104 118 122 377 21:44 3:18     
    18 Ankeny Christian Academy 54 75 92 105 108 123 131 434 22:17 2:51     
    19 Colo-NESCO 74 78 90 114 128 130 484 23:19 5:20     
    20 cam 29 115 120 124 126 127 514 24:06 7:04     

44th Annual Panorama CC Invitational
 HS Varsity Boys 5K

 Panora Golf Club
 Thursday, September 13, 2018

 Sunny 87°
 Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

    Incomplete Teams: audubon  Iowa Chris�an Academy  Orient-Macksburg 

    Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm     
    1 1 Sean McDermott, SR Madrid 16:59 5:28     
    2 2 Joshua Baudler, JR Nodaway Valley 17:23 5:36     
    3 3 Noah Nelsen, SR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 17:25 5:36     
    4 4 Justin Ambrose, SR Boyer Valley 17:50 5:45     
    5 5 Rory McDermott, JR Madrid 18:03 5:49     
    6 6 Jason Renze, SO Madrid 18:11 5:51     
    7 7 Gabe Soda, SO Madrid 18:12 5:52     
    8 8 Louden Foster, JR West Central Valley 18:13 5:52     
    9 9 Quentin Dreyer, SO IKM-Manning 18:14 5:52     
    10 10 Brett McGee, SO Tri-Center CSD 18:14 5:52     
    11 11 Chase Smith, SR Mount Ayr 18:14 5:52     
    12 12 Clay Pehl, SO Madrid 18:19 5:54     
    13 13 Clay Billheimer, SR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 18:20 5:54     
    14 14 Andrew Dixon, JR Earlham 18:21 5:54     
    15 15 Tyler Breheny, JR Nodaway Valley 18:22 5:55     
    16 16 Carson Houg, FR Des Moines Christian 18:28 5:57     
    17 17 Stephen Flynn, SO Ogden 18:33 5:58     
    18 18 Carter Menefee, JR Nodaway Valley 18:33 5:58     
    19 19 Ben Breheny, SO Nodaway Valley 18:39 6:00     
    20 20 Luke Lounsbury, JR Des Moines Christian 18:42 6:01     
    21 21 Isaac Timmerman, JR Mount Ayr 18:52 6:04     
    22 22 Noah Fopma, JR Des Moines Christian 18:52 6:04     
    23 23 Coledon Bethel, SR Southeast Valley 19:06 6:09     
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    24 24 Ephirem Gurisho, FR Woodward Academy 19:09 6:10     
    25 25 Landen Klatt, SR Madrid 19:12 6:11     
    26 26 Chaz Warson, SO Madrid 19:13 6:11     
    27 27 Garrett Buxton, JR Ogden 19:14 6:12     
    28 28 Carson Wille, JR Van Meter 19:18 6:13     
    29 29 Ethan Follman, FR cam 19:20 6:14     
    30 30 Jon Franke, JR Tri-Center CSD 19:20 6:14     
    31 31 Jacob Fopma, JR Des Moines Christian 19:23 6:14     
    32 32 Joel Blazek, SR Nodaway Valley 19:25 6:15     
    33 33 Zach Dixon, SO Earlham 19:27 6:16     
    34 34 Caiden Bryant, JR Tri-Center CSD 19:35 6:18     
    35 35 Ben Young, JR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 19:37 6:19     
    36 36 Jayden Dickson, FR West Central Valley 19:40 6:20     
    37 37 Riley Harger, SO Earlham 19:41 6:20     
    38 38 Toby Bower, SO Nodaway Valley 19:49 6:23     
    39 39 Levi Richey, SR Panorama 19:58 6:26     
    40 40 Levi Henry, SO Mount Ayr 20:08 6:29     
    41 41 Zach Pleggenkuhle, SO Van Meter 20:15 6:31     
    42 42 Dominic Braet, FR Earlham 20:15 6:31     
    43 43 Connor Keller, SO IKM-Manning 20:19 6:32     
    44 44 Dylan Steele, JR Woodward Granger 20:22 6:33     
    45 45 Jason Vabnordstrand, SO Tri-Center CSD 20:24 6:34     
    46 46 Juan Portilo, SO Woodward Academy 20:26 6:35     
    47 47 Alex Bice, JR Woodward Granger 20:28 6:35     
    48 48 Miles Kading, FR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 20:30 6:36     
    49 49 Tico Angel, SO Van Meter 20:37 6:38     
    50 50 Donnie Swanson, SO Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 20:39 6:39     
    51 51 Evante Dorsey-Carroll, JR Woodward Academy 20:40 6:39     
    52 52 Luis Velazco, SO Greene County 20:41 6:39     
    53 53 Nathaniel Green, SO Boyer Valley 20:41 6:39     
    54 54 Jacob Garcia, SO Ankeny Christian Academy 20:42 6:40     
    55 55 Dustin Barth, FR Van Meter 20:43 6:40     
    56 56 Eli Kading, SO Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 20:43 6:40     
    57 57 Allan MacIas, SO Woodward Academy 20:44 6:40     
    58 58 Caleb Jones, JR Woodward Granger 20:44 6:41     
    59 59 Rhett Johnson, SR Ogden 20:50 6:42     
    60 60 Adam Gruhn, JR IKM-Manning 20:53 6:43     
    61 61 Aryan Azim, SR Southeast Valley 20:55 6:44     
    62 62 Kevin Cogil, FR Panorama 21:03 6:47     
    63 63 Scott Driskill, SO Mount Ayr 21:05 6:47     
    64 64 Trey Castile, JR Des Moines Christian 21:05 6:47     
    65 65 Connor Brus, SO Greene County 21:06 6:48     
    66 Chris Tran, SR Iowa Christian Academy 21:09 6:48     
    67 66 Jack Bryson, SR Greene County 21:12 6:50     
    68 67 Creighton Netten, SO Van Meter 21:16 6:51     
    69 Jackson Deist, FR audubon 21:18 6:51     
    70 68 Logan Woodruff, FR Greene County 21:24 6:53     
    71 69 Tanner Spoelstra, SO IKM-Manning 21:26 6:54     
    72 70 Dawson Madren, SR Earlham 21:26 6:54     
    73 71 Braydon Hamilton, FR Earlham 21:28 6:55     
    74 72 Noah Kirtley, SR Panorama 21:29 6:55     
    75 73 Christian Castile, SO Des Moines Christian 21:32 6:56     
    76 74 Chevy Dunlap, SO Colo-NESCO 21:35 6:57     
    77 75 Gabe Worsham, FR Ankeny Christian Academy 21:36 6:57     
    78 76 Chris Coffie, FR Van Meter 21:42 6:59     
    79 77 Xavier Ibarra, SO Woodward Granger 21:45 7:00     
    80 78 Ryan Wonders, SO Colo-NESCO 21:52 7:02     



9/16/2018 44th Annual Panorama CC Invitational

file:///C:/Users/Mister%20Smith/Downloads/44th-Annual-Panorama-CC-Invitational_HS-Varsity-Boys-5K_Overall_CC_New%20(1).html 3/8

    81 79 Owen Michael, FR Earlham 21:55 7:03     
    82 80 Angel Guzman, JR Woodward Academy 21:57 7:04     
    83 81 Adam Puck, FR Boyer Valley 21:59 7:05     
    84 82 Dean Robinson, JR Tri-Center CSD 22:00 7:05     
    85 83 Zach Thompson, FR Southeast Valley 22:00 7:05     
    86 84 Linden Seeger, FR Ogden 22:00 7:05     
    87 85 Matt Gerling, FR West Central Valley 22:06 7:07     
    88 86 Mason Menefee, SO Nodaway Valley 22:07 7:07     
    89 87 Noah Gleason, SR Woodward Granger 22:08 7:08     
    90 88 Drew Georgius, FR Tri-Center CSD 22:10 7:08     
    91 89 Clay Roberts, SO Boyer Valley 22:13 7:09     
    92 90 Jacob Reischauer, SO Colo-NESCO 22:13 7:09     
    93 91 Blaine Beeler, SR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 22:14 7:09     
    94 92 Ben McDermott, FR Ankeny Christian Academy 22:18 7:11     
    95 93 Trevor Lebeck, JR Greene County 22:21 7:12     
    96 94 Joey Greazel, SR IKM-Manning 22:24 7:13     
    97 95 Quang Lam, JR Woodward Academy 22:32 7:15     
    98 96 Taylor Birks, SO Van Meter 22:41 7:18     
    99 Tate Killeen, SR audubon 22:44 7:19     
    100 97 Trey Minnihan, SO Ogden 22:45 7:19     
    101 98 Nate Moser, SO Des Moines Christian 22:47 7:20     
    102 99 Brett Hazen, SO West Central Valley 22:50 7:21     
    103 100 Kade Kemble, JR Panorama 22:54 7:22     
    104 101 Carter Sorensen, JR IKM-Manning 22:56 7:23     
    105 102 Isaiah Gibbs, SR Southeast Valley 22:58 7:24     
    106 103 Joan Trujillo, JR Mount Ayr 23:11 7:28     
    107 104 Declan McCarthy, JR Panorama 23:17 7:30     
    108 105 Josiah Davenport, FR Ankeny Christian Academy 23:17 7:30     
    109 106 Anthony Gardner, FR Woodward Academy 23:19 7:30     
    110 107 Parker Johnson, JR Southeast Valley 23:25 7:32     
    111 108 Malachi Johnson, FR Ankeny Christian Academy 23:33 7:35     
    112 Vihn Nguyen, JR Orient-Macksburg 23:33 7:35     
    113 109 Parker Behrens, SO IKM-Manning 23:34 7:35     
    114 110 Justice Weers, FR Tri-Center CSD 23:35 7:35     
    115 111 Carson Suchan, FR Southeast Valley 23:42 7:38     
    116 112 Brian Hardaway, JR Greene County 23:52 7:41     
    117 113 Riley Abbot, JR West Central Valley 23:57 7:43     
    118 114 Luke Hill, JR Colo-NESCO 24:00 7:43     
    119 Melvin Gaye, JR Woodward Academy 24:05 7:45     
    120 115 Michael Hill, SO cam 24:05 7:45     
    121 Morgan Christensen, JR audubon 24:05 7:45     
    122 116 Jayden Carstensen, FR Greene County 24:13 7:48     
    123 117 Nick Buch, JR Woodward Granger 24:20 7:50     
    124 Devin Mullin, JR Woodward Academy 24:28 7:52     
    125 118 Avery Norman, FR Panorama 24:49 7:59     
    126 119 Jarrett Webb, FR Mount Ayr 24:52 8:00     
    127 120 Seth Stephenson, SO cam 24:54 8:01     
    128 Collin Schroeder, SR Iowa Christian Academy 24:58 8:02     
    129 121 Tyler Jones, JR Mount Ayr 25:06 8:05     
    130 Chris Becker, FR Woodward Academy 25:30 8:12     
    131 122 Jordan Wehmeyer, FR Panorama 25:33 8:13     
    132 Andrew Hribal, SR Orient-Macksburg 25:42 8:16     
    133 123 Joe Bakke, JR Ankeny Christian Academy 25:45 8:17     
    134 124 Eyan Steffensen, FR cam 25:46 8:18     
    135 125 Ben Behrendt, SR Boyer Valley 26:03 8:23     
    136 126 Noah Riker, SO cam 26:25 8:30     
    137 127 Walker Gettler, SO cam 26:41 8:35     
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    138 128 Scott Miller, SR Colo-NESCO 26:56 8:40     
    139 129 Dalton Dencklau, SR Southeast Valley 27:04 8:43     
    140 Xzander McVay, FR Orient-Macksburg 27:25 8:50     
    141 Omar Hamad, FR Woodward Academy 27:26 8:50     
    142 130 Alex Rouse, FR Colo-NESCO 27:28 8:51     
    143 131 Jackson Larsen, FR Ankeny Christian Academy 27:57 9:00     
    144 August Edema, FR Ankeny Christian Academy 28:23 9:08     
    145 Noah Pelham, FR Ankeny Christian Academy 30:25 9:47     

Place 1 Madrid Time Spread =
1:20 Ave Time = 17:57 Score = 31

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
1 Sean McDermott, SR 16:59 5:28
5 Rory McDermott, JR 18:03 5:49
6 Jason Renze, SO 18:11 5:51
7 Gabe Soda, SO 18:12 5:52

12 Clay Pehl, SO 18:19 5:54
25 Landen Klatt, SR 19:12 6:11
26 Chaz Warson, SO 19:13 6:11

Place 2 Nodaway Valley Time Spread =
2:02 Ave Time = 18:29 Score = 86

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
2 Joshua Baudler, JR 17:23 5:36

15 Tyler Breheny, JR 18:22 5:55
18 Carter Menefee, JR 18:33 5:58
19 Ben Breheny, SO 18:39 6:00
32 Joel Blazek, SR 19:25 6:15
38 Toby Bower, SO 19:49 6:23
86 Mason Menefee, SO 22:07 7:07

Place 3
Adair-
Casey/Guthrie
Center

Time Spread =
3:13 Ave Time = 19:18 Score = 149

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
3 Noah Nelsen, SR 17:25 5:36

13 Clay Billheimer, SR 18:20 5:54
35 Ben Young, JR 19:37 6:19
48 Miles Kading, FR 20:30 6:36
50 Donnie Swanson, SO 20:39 6:39
56 Eli Kading, SO 20:43 6:40
91 Blaine Beeler, SR 22:14 7:09

Place 4 Des Moines
Christian

Time Spread =
2:37 Ave Time = 19:18 Score = 153

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
16 Carson Houg, FR 18:28 5:57
20 Luke Lounsbury, JR 18:42 6:01
22 Noah Fopma, JR 18:52 6:04
31 Jacob Fopma, JR 19:23 6:14
64 Trey Castile, JR 21:05 6:47
73 Christian Castile, SO 21:32 6:56
98 Nate Moser, SO 22:47 7:20

Place 5 Earlham Time Spread =
3:06 Ave Time = 19:50 Score = 196

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
14 Andrew Dixon, JR 18:21 5:54
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33 Zach Dixon, SO 19:27 6:16
37 Riley Harger, SO 19:41 6:20
42 Dominic Braet, FR 20:15 6:31
70 Dawson Madren, SR 21:26 6:54
71 Braydon Hamilton, FR 21:28 6:55
79 Owen Michael, FR 21:55 7:03

Place 6 Tri-Center CSD Time Spread =
3:46 Ave Time = 19:55 Score = 201

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
10 Brett McGee, SO 18:14 5:52
30 Jon Franke, JR 19:20 6:14
34 Caiden Bryant, JR 19:35 6:18

45 Jason Vabnordstrand,
SO 20:24 6:34

82 Dean Robinson, JR 22:00 7:05
88 Drew Georgius, FR 22:10 7:08
110 Justice Weers, FR 23:35 7:35

Place 7 Mount Ayr Time Spread =
4:57 Ave Time = 20:18 Score = 238

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
11 Chase Smith, SR 18:14 5:52
21 Isaac Timmerman, JR 18:52 6:04
40 Levi Henry, SO 20:08 6:29
63 Scott Driskill, SO 21:05 6:47
103 Joan Trujillo, JR 23:11 7:28
119 Jarrett Webb, FR 24:52 8:00
121 Tyler Jones, JR 25:06 8:05

Place 8 Van Meter Time Spread =
1:58 Ave Time = 20:26 Score = 240

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
28 Carson Wille, JR 19:18 6:13

41 Zach Pleggenkuhle,
SO 20:15 6:31

49 Tico Angel, SO 20:37 6:38
55 Dustin Barth, FR 20:43 6:40
67 Creighton Netten, SO 21:16 6:51
76 Chris Coffie, FR 21:42 6:59
96 Taylor Birks, SO 22:41 7:18

Place 9 Woodward
Academy

Time Spread =
2:48 Ave Time = 20:35 Score = 258

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
24 Ephirem Gurisho, FR 19:09 6:10
46 Juan Portilo, SO 20:26 6:35

51 Evante Dorsey-
Carroll, JR 20:40 6:39

57 Allan MacIas, SO 20:44 6:40
80 Angel Guzman, JR 21:57 7:04
95 Quang Lam, JR 22:32 7:15
106 Anthony Gardner, FR 23:19 7:30

Melvin Gaye, JR 24:05 7:45
Devin Mullin, JR 24:28 7:52
Chris Becker, FR 25:30 8:12
Omar Hamad, FR 27:26 8:50

Place 10 IKM-Manning Time Spread =
4:10 Ave Time = 20:39 Score = 275
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Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
9 Quentin Dreyer, SO 18:14 5:52

43 Connor Keller, SO 20:19 6:32
60 Adam Gruhn, JR 20:53 6:43
69 Tanner Spoelstra, SO 21:26 6:54
94 Joey Greazel, SR 22:24 7:13
101 Carter Sorensen, JR 22:56 7:23
109 Parker Behrens, SO 23:34 7:35

Place 11 Ogden Time Spread =
4:13 Ave Time = 20:41 Score = 284

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
17 Stephen Flynn, SO 18:33 5:58
27 Garrett Buxton, JR 19:14 6:12
59 Rhett Johnson, SR 20:50 6:42
84 Linden Seeger, FR 22:00 7:05
97 Trey Minnihan, SO 22:45 7:19

Place 12 Woodward
Granger

Time Spread =
1:46 Ave Time = 21:05 Score = 313

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
44 Dylan Steele, JR 20:22 6:33
47 Alex Bice, JR 20:28 6:35
58 Caleb Jones, JR 20:44 6:41
77 Xavier Ibarra, SO 21:45 7:00
87 Noah Gleason, SR 22:08 7:08
117 Nick Buch, JR 24:20 7:50

Place 13 West Central
Valley

Time Spread =
5:45 Ave Time = 21:21 Score = 341

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
8 Louden Foster, JR 18:13 5:52

36 Jayden Dickson, FR 19:40 6:20
85 Matt Gerling, FR 22:06 7:07
99 Brett Hazen, SO 22:50 7:21
113 Riley Abbot, JR 23:57 7:43

Place 14 Greene County Time Spread =
1:40 Ave Time = 21:21 Score = 344

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
52 Luis Velazco, SO 20:41 6:39
65 Connor Brus, SO 21:06 6:48
66 Jack Bryson, SR 21:12 6:50
68 Logan Woodruff, FR 21:24 6:53
93 Trevor Lebeck, JR 22:21 7:12
112 Brian Hardaway, JR 23:52 7:41

116 Jayden Carstensen,
FR 24:13 7:48

Place 15 Boyer Valley Time Spread =
8:13 Ave Time = 21:45 Score = 352

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
4 Justin Ambrose, SR 17:50 5:45

53 Nathaniel Green, SO 20:41 6:39
81 Adam Puck, FR 21:59 7:05
89 Clay Roberts, SO 22:13 7:09
125 Ben Behrendt, SR 26:03 8:23

Place 16 Southeast Valley Time Spread =
4:19 Ave Time = 21:41 Score = 376
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Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
23 Coledon Bethel, SR 19:06 6:09
61 Aryan Azim, SR 20:55 6:44
83 Zach Thompson, FR 22:00 7:05
102 Isaiah Gibbs, SR 22:58 7:24
107 Parker Johnson, JR 23:25 7:32
111 Carson Suchan, FR 23:42 7:38
129 Dalton Dencklau, SR 27:04 8:43

Place 17 Panorama Time Spread =
3:18 Ave Time = 21:44 Score = 377

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
39 Levi Richey, SR 19:58 6:26
62 Kevin Cogil, FR 21:03 6:47
72 Noah Kirtley, SR 21:29 6:55
100 Kade Kemble, JR 22:54 7:22
104 Declan McCarthy, JR 23:17 7:30
118 Avery Norman, FR 24:49 7:59
122 Jordan Wehmeyer, FR 25:33 8:13

Place 18
Ankeny
Christian
Academy

Time Spread =
2:51 Ave Time = 22:17 Score = 434

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
54 Jacob Garcia, SO 20:42 6:40
75 Gabe Worsham, FR 21:36 6:57
92 Ben McDermott, FR 22:18 7:11
105 Josiah Davenport, FR 23:17 7:30
108 Malachi Johnson, FR 23:33 7:35
123 Joe Bakke, JR 25:45 8:17
131 Jackson Larsen, FR 27:57 9:00

August Edema, FR 28:23 9:08
Noah Pelham, FR 30:25 9:47

Place 19 Colo-NESCO Time Spread =
5:20 Ave Time = 23:19 Score = 484

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
74 Chevy Dunlap, SO 21:35 6:57
78 Ryan Wonders, SO 21:52 7:02
90 Jacob Reischauer, SO 22:13 7:09
114 Luke Hill, JR 24:00 7:43
128 Scott Miller, SR 26:56 8:40
130 Alex Rouse, FR 27:28 8:51

Place 20 cam Time Spread =
7:04 Ave Time = 24:06 Score = 514

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
29 Ethan Follman, FR 19:20 6:14
115 Michael Hill, SO 24:05 7:45
120 Seth Stephenson, SO 24:54 8:01
124 Eyan Steffensen, FR 25:46 8:18
126 Noah Riker, SO 26:25 8:30
127 Walker Gettler, SO 26:41 8:35

    Incomplete Teams: 
audubon

Place Name Time Pace Top
69 Jackson Deist, FR 21:18.45 6:51
99 Tate Killeen, SR 22:44.20 7:19
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121 Morgan Christensen, JR 24:05.47 7:45
Iowa Christian Academy

Place Name Time Pace Top
66 Chris Tran, SR 21:08.78 6:48
128 Collin Schroeder, SR 24:58.09 8:02

Orient-Macksburg
Place Name Time Pace Top

112 Vihn Nguyen, JR 23:33.26 7:35
132 Andrew Hribal, SR 25:41.76 8:16
140 Xzander McVay, FR 27:25.42 8:50
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Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread
    1 Panorama 2 3 5 6 7 9 23 26:32 1:04     
    2 Earlham 1 4 8 10 11 12 13 34 27:00 1:51     

44th Annual Panorama CC Invitational
 HS JV Girls 5K

 Panora Golf Club
 Thursday, September 13, 2018

 Sunny 87°
 Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

    Incomplete Teams: Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center  Southeast Valley  Tri-Center CSD  Woodward
Granger 

    Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm     
    1 1 Rachel Smith, JR Earlham 25:58 8:21     
    2 2 Chloe Webster, JR Panorama 26:01 8:22     
    3 3 Emily Smith, SR Panorama 26:18 8:28     
    4 4 Morgan Wyllie, FR Earlham 26:27 8:31     
    5 5 Bryn Steffen, SR Panorama 26:28 8:31     
    6 6 Abby Cobb, SO Panorama 26:51 8:38     
    7 7 Molly Simmons, JR Panorama 27:05 8:43     
    8 8 Chloe Schaffer, SO Earlham 27:15 8:46     
    9 9 Angel Poldberg, FR Panorama 27:23 8:49     
    10 10 Ehlana Brown, JR Earlham 27:34 8:52     
    11 11 Mia Terry, FR Earlham 27:48 8:57     
    12 12 Emma Jensen, SO Earlham 27:57 9:00     
    13 13 Grace Sweers, FR Earlham 28:05 9:02     
    14 Reagan Rumelhart, JR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 28:34 9:12     
    15 Belle Policky, SO Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 29:04 9:21     
    16 Jayden Gardipee, FR Southeast Valley 29:23 9:27     
    17 Jordyn Rockwell, JR Tri-Center CSD 29:32 9:30     
    18 Viatris Scott, JR Southeast Valley 29:51 9:36     
    19 Sydney Grell, FR Woodward Granger 30:47 9:54     
    20 Kayley Dresback, SR Woodward Granger 30:57 9:58     
    21 Hailey McGee, SR Tri-Center CSD 34:00 10:57     
    23 Taegen Long, JR Southeast Valley 35:02 11:16     
    22 Christine Housken, JR Southeast Valley 35:02 11:16     
    24 Annamae Hanson, SO Woodward Granger 36:42 11:49     

Place 1 Panorama Time Spread =
4:09 Ave Time = 26:32 Score = 23

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
2 Chloe Webster, JR 26:01 8:22
3 Emily Smith, SR 26:18 8:28
5 Bryn Steffen, SR 26:28 8:31
6 Abby Cobb, SO 26:51 8:38
7 Molly Simmons, JR 27:05 8:43
9 Angel Poldberg, FR 27:23 8:49

Place 2 Earlham Time Spread =
2:14 Ave Time = 27:00 Score = 34

Place Name Time Pace mpm
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Top
1 Rachel Smith, JR 25:58 8:21
4 Morgan Wyllie, FR 26:27 8:31
8 Chloe Schaffer, SO 27:15 8:46

10 Ehlana Brown, JR 27:34 8:52
11 Mia Terry, FR 27:48 8:57
12 Emma Jensen, SO 27:57 9:00
13 Grace Sweers, FR 28:05 9:02

    Incomplete Teams: 
Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center

Place Name Time Pace Top
14 Reagan Rumelhart, JR 28:34.40 9:12
15 Belle Policky, SO 29:03.74 9:21

Southeast Valley
Place Name Time Pace Top

16 Jayden Gardipee, FR 29:23.07 9:27
18 Viatris Scott, JR 29:51.00 9:36
23 Taegen Long, JR 35:01.70 11:16
22 Christine Housken, JR 35:01.70 11:16

Tri-Center CSD
Place Name Time Pace Top

17 Jordyn Rockwell, JR 29:32.01 9:30
21 Hailey McGee, SR 33:59.94 10:57

Woodward Granger
Place Name Time Pace Top

19 Sydney Grell, FR 30:46.94 9:54
20 Kayley Dresback, SR 30:56.79 9:58
24 Annamae Hanson, SO 36:42.14 11:49
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Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread
    1 Madrid 2 3 6 7 17 23 26 35 21:34 1:59     
    2 Tri-Center CSD 10 13 18 20 22 27 32 83 22:46 0:50     
    3 Earlham 8 12 14 19 38 40 91 23:01 2:52     
    4 Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 5 15 21 24 33 98 23:00 2:46     
    5 Van Meter 4 9 34 36 37 43 52 120 23:27 3:28     
    6 Des Moines Christian 1 11 25 48 49 134 23:30 5:58     
    7 Southeast Valley 28 30 35 39 44 50 51 176 24:31 2:03     
    8 Ogden 16 31 45 46 47 185 24:44 2:59     
    9 Woodward Granger 29 41 42 53 54 55 56 219 26:07 4:34     

44th Annual Panorama CC Invitational
 HS JV Boys 5K

 Panora Golf Club
 Thursday, September 13, 2018

 Sunny 87°
 Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

    Incomplete Teams: Greene County  IKM-Manning  Mount Ayr  Nodaway Valley  Panorama 

    Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm     
    1 1 Elijah Hummel, SO Des Moines Christian 19:59 6:26     
    2 2 Harison Bickham, JR Madrid 20:51 6:43     
    3 3 Matthew White, JR Madrid 20:51 6:43     
    4 4 Harry Smith, JR Van Meter 21:16 6:51     
    5 5 Zach Moon, SO Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 21:35 6:57     
    6 6 Thiesen Colton, JR Madrid 21:37 6:58     
    7 7 Jordan Benning, SR Madrid 21:39 6:58     
    8 Lucas Vanotterloo, FR Nodaway Valley 21:50 7:02     
    9 8 Kaden Frank, FR Earlham 22:05 7:06     
    10 9 Tyler Coffie, JR Van Meter 22:08 7:07     
    11 10 Joey Wohlers, JR Tri-Center CSD 22:14 7:09     
    12 11 Isaac Bailey, JR Des Moines Christian 22:26 7:13     
    13 12 T.J. Harkins, SO Earlham 22:29 7:14     
    14 13 Michael Denning, FR Tri-Center CSD 22:36 7:17     
    15 14 Jack Flickinger, SO Earlham 22:37 7:17     
    16 15 Zander Kenyon, FR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 22:47 7:20     
    17 16 Cade Barnett, SR Ogden 22:48 7:20     
    18 17 Riley Lawson, SR Madrid 22:50 7:21     
    19 18 Jaydon Dooley, SO Tri-Center CSD 22:55 7:23     
    20 19 Trent Williamson, SR Earlham 22:57 7:23     
    21 20 Luke Lehan, SO Tri-Center CSD 23:01 7:24     
    22 21 Nash Ayers, SO Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 23:02 7:25     
    23 22 Ray McPhillips, JR Tri-Center CSD 23:04 7:26     
    24 23 Eric Steig, SR Madrid 23:08 7:27     
    25 24 Matthew Hanner, SR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 23:13 7:28     
    26 Timothy Connor, FR IKM-Manning 23:13 7:28     
    27 25 Christian Grensteiner, JR Des Moines Christian 23:18 7:30     
    28 26 Luke Robertson, SO Madrid 23:19 7:30     
    29 Noah Moore, SO Madrid 23:22 7:31     
    30 27 Cole Meyer, FR Tri-Center CSD 23:24 7:32     
    31 Alec Mills, FR Panorama 23:30 7:34     
    32 28 Nolan Jackson, JR Southeast Valley 23:37 7:36     
    33 29 Kurt Crouse, SO Woodward Granger 23:37 7:36     
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    34 30 Blake Peterson, SO Southeast Valley 23:39 7:37     
    35 31 Lance Longhorn, SR Ogden 23:43 7:38     
    36 Haven Reese, SO IKM-Manning 23:59 7:43     
    37 Elijah Moore, SO Madrid 23:59 7:43     
    38 Carlson Davis, SR IKM-Manning 24:08 7:46     
    39 32 Sid Stowe, SR Tri-Center CSD 24:17 7:49     
    40 33 Lane Sheeder, FR Adair-Casey/Guthrie Center 24:22 7:50     
    41 34 Ethan Williams, JR Van Meter 24:25 7:52     
    42 Jax Carstensen, FR Greene County 24:30 7:53     
    43 Cooper Skinner, SO Madrid 24:35 7:55     
    44 Drew Hafner, SR Panorama 24:36 7:55     
    45 35 Asa Haub, FR Southeast Valley 24:37 7:55     
    46 36 Wil Jones, JR Van Meter 24:40 7:56     
    47 Ethan Thomas, SO Madrid 24:41 7:57     
    48 37 Tristan Drake, FR Van Meter 24:44 7:58     
    49 38 Nick Coon, SR Earlham 24:56 8:02     
    50 Alec Boege, JR Tri-Center CSD 25:00 8:03     
    51 39 Caleb Katlschknee, FR Southeast Valley 25:01 8:03     
    52 40 Keenan Volz, SR Earlham 25:04 8:04     
    53 41 Alex Foster, FR Woodward Granger 25:17 8:08     
    54 Will Newton, FR Mount Ayr 25:22 8:10     
    55 42 Nate Rosen, JR Woodward Granger 25:24 8:10     
    56 43 Cole Rice, SR Van Meter 25:24 8:11     
    57 44 Ross Halligan, JR Southeast Valley 25:39 8:15     
    58 45 Jacob Samuelson, SO Ogden 25:41 8:16     
    59 46 Bryan Woodall, SR Ogden 25:43 8:17     
    60 47 Carter Stonehocker, SR Ogden 25:47 8:18     
    61 48 Kacey Pierce, SO Des Moines Christian 25:50 8:19     
    62 49 Eli Miller, FR Des Moines Christian 25:57 8:21     
    63 Grant Anderson, JR Mount Ayr 25:59 8:22     
    64 50 Lincoln Miller, JR Southeast Valley 26:10 8:25     
    65 51 Dillon Sytsma, SR Southeast Valley 26:18 8:28     
    66 Ethan Larsen, FR Greene County 26:21 8:29     
    67 Anthony Tolsdorf, SO Greene County 27:00 8:41     
    68 Ryker Hickman, JR Mount Ayr 27:09 8:44     
    69 Taylor Conn, FR Tri-Center CSD 27:09 8:44     
    70 Sam Poage, JR Madrid 27:21 8:48     
    71 52 Kaleb Kenoyer, FR Van Meter 27:43 8:55     
    72 Paul Hansen, SO Panorama 27:55 8:59     
    73 53 Logan Roll, SO Woodward Granger 28:08 9:03     
    74 54 Tjaden Smeltzer, FR Woodward Granger 28:11 9:04     
    75 Marcus Moore, FR Madrid 28:14 9:05     
    76 55 Joel Harney, FR Woodward Granger 28:17 9:06     
    77 Ben Robertson, SR Madrid 28:24 9:09     
    78 56 Lucas Hansen, FR Woodward Granger 28:25 9:09     
    79 Colby Wemer, JR Van Meter 28:29 9:10     
    80 Blane Martens, SR Southeast Valley 29:22 9:27     
    81 Asher Little, JR Woodward Granger 29:45 9:35     
    82 Aj Smith, JR Southeast Valley 30:28 9:48     
    83 Ethan Kenoyer, JR Van Meter 30:47 9:54     
    84 Brody Blom, FR IKM-Manning 30:53 9:56     
    85 Nathan Schlueter, FR Van Meter 31:13 10:03     
    86 Joey Junker, FR Van Meter 31:58 10:17     
    87 Sam Sytsma, SO Southeast Valley 33:30 10:47     
    88 Cory Arrants, FR Madrid 36:42 11:49     



9/16/2018 44th Annual Panorama CC Invitational

file:///C:/Users/Mister%20Smith/Downloads/44th-Annual-Panorama-CC-Invitational_HS-JV-Boys-5K_Overall_CC_New.html 3/5

Place 1 Madrid Time Spread =
1:59 Ave Time = 21:34 Score = 35

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
2 Harison Bickham, JR 20:51 6:43
3 Matthew White, JR 20:51 6:43
6 Thiesen Colton, JR 21:37 6:58
7 Jordan Benning, SR 21:39 6:58

17 Riley Lawson, SR 22:50 7:21
23 Eric Steig, SR 23:08 7:27
26 Luke Robertson, SO 23:19 7:30

Noah Moore, SO 23:22 7:31
Elijah Moore, SO 23:59 7:43
Cooper Skinner, SO 24:35 7:55
Ethan Thomas, SO 24:41 7:57
Sam Poage, JR 27:21 8:48
Marcus Moore, FR 28:14 9:05
Ben Robertson, SR 28:24 9:09
Cory Arrants, FR 36:42 11:49

Place 2 Tri-Center CSD Time Spread =
0:50 Ave Time = 22:46 Score = 83

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
10 Joey Wohlers, JR 22:14 7:09
13 Michael Denning, FR 22:36 7:17
18 Jaydon Dooley, SO 22:55 7:23
20 Luke Lehan, SO 23:01 7:24
22 Ray McPhillips, JR 23:04 7:26
27 Cole Meyer, FR 23:24 7:32
32 Sid Stowe, SR 24:17 7:49

Alec Boege, JR 25:00 8:03
Taylor Conn, FR 27:09 8:44

Place 3 Earlham Time Spread =
2:52 Ave Time = 23:01 Score = 91

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
8 Kaden Frank, FR 22:05 7:06

12 T.J. Harkins, SO 22:29 7:14
14 Jack Flickinger, SO 22:37 7:17
19 Trent Williamson, SR 22:57 7:23
38 Nick Coon, SR 24:56 8:02
40 Keenan Volz, SR 25:04 8:04

Place 4
Adair-
Casey/Guthrie
Center

Time Spread =
2:46 Ave Time = 23:00 Score = 98

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
5 Zach Moon, SO 21:35 6:57

15 Zander Kenyon, FR 22:47 7:20
21 Nash Ayers, SO 23:02 7:25
24 Matthew Hanner, SR 23:13 7:28
33 Lane Sheeder, FR 24:22 7:50

Place 5 Van Meter Time Spread =
3:28 Ave Time = 23:27 Score = 120

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
4 Harry Smith, JR 21:16 6:51
9 Tyler Coffie, JR 22:08 7:07
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34 Ethan Williams, JR 24:25 7:52
36 Wil Jones, JR 24:40 7:56
37 Tristan Drake, FR 24:44 7:58
43 Cole Rice, SR 25:24 8:11
52 Kaleb Kenoyer, FR 27:43 8:55

Colby Wemer, JR 28:29 9:10
Ethan Kenoyer, JR 30:47 9:54
Nathan Schlueter, FR 31:13 10:03
Joey Junker, FR 31:58 10:17

Place 6 Des Moines
Christian

Time Spread =
5:58 Ave Time = 23:30 Score = 134

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
1 Elijah Hummel, SO 19:59 6:26
11 Isaac Bailey, JR 22:26 7:13

25 Christian Grensteiner,
JR 23:18 7:30

48 Kacey Pierce, SO 25:50 8:19
49 Eli Miller, FR 25:57 8:21

Place 7 Southeast Valley Time Spread =
2:03 Ave Time = 24:31 Score = 176

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
28 Nolan Jackson, JR 23:37 7:36
30 Blake Peterson, SO 23:39 7:37
35 Asa Haub, FR 24:37 7:55

39 Caleb Katlschknee,
FR 25:01 8:03

44 Ross Halligan, JR 25:39 8:15
50 Lincoln Miller, JR 26:10 8:25
51 Dillon Sytsma, SR 26:18 8:28

Blane Martens, SR 29:22 9:27
Aj Smith, JR 30:28 9:48
Sam Sytsma, SO 33:30 10:47

Place 8 Ogden Time Spread =
2:59 Ave Time = 24:44 Score = 185

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
16 Cade Barnett, SR 22:48 7:20
31 Lance Longhorn, SR 23:43 7:38
45 Jacob Samuelson, SO 25:41 8:16
46 Bryan Woodall, SR 25:43 8:17

47 Carter Stonehocker,
SR 25:47 8:18

Place 9 Woodward
Granger

Time Spread =
4:34 Ave Time = 26:07 Score = 219

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
29 Kurt Crouse, SO 23:37 7:36
41 Alex Foster, FR 25:17 8:08
42 Nate Rosen, JR 25:24 8:10
53 Logan Roll, SO 28:08 9:03
54 Tjaden Smeltzer, FR 28:11 9:04
55 Joel Harney, FR 28:17 9:06
56 Lucas Hansen, FR 28:25 9:09

Asher Little, JR 29:45 9:35
    Incomplete Teams: 

Greene County
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Place Name Time Pace Top
42 Jax Carstensen, FR 24:30.07 7:53
66 Ethan Larsen, FR 26:20.71 8:29
67 Anthony Tolsdorf, SO 27:00.03 8:41

IKM-Manning
Place Name Time Pace Top

26 Timothy Connor, FR 23:12.89 7:28
36 Haven Reese, SO 23:58.63 7:43
38 Carlson Davis, SR 24:08.25 7:46
84 Brody Blom, FR 30:53.08 9:56

Mount Ayr
Place Name Time Pace Top

54 Will Newton, FR 25:21.63 8:10
63 Grant Anderson, JR 25:59.30 8:22
68 Ryker Hickman, JR 27:08.51 8:44

Nodaway Valley
Place Name Time Pace Top

8 Lucas Vanotterloo, FR 21:50.07 7:02
Panorama

Place Name Time Pace Top
31 Alec Mills, FR 23:30.40 7:34
44 Drew Hafner, SR 24:36.30 7:55
72 Paul Hansen, SO 27:54.52 8:59
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Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread
    1 Earlham Middle School 3 5 6 8 10 29 32 15:30 1:12     
    2 Van Meter Middle School 1 2 4 19 21 24 28 47 15:56 4:29     
    3 West Central Valley MS 11 14 26 27 30 46 108 18:08 2:27     
    4 Panorama Middle School 7 15 22 32 35 36 47 111 18:16 4:26     
    5 Colo-NESCO Middle School 12 20 23 25 39 44 49 119 18:37 3:21     
    6 Nodaway Valley MS 9 16 18 38 42 123 18:35 4:41     
    7 Greene County Middle School 13 31 34 40 48 166 19:59 6:09     
    8 Ogden Middle School 17 33 37 41 43 45 50 171 19:58 3:30     

44th Annual Panorama CC Invitational
 Girls MS 2 Mile Run

 Panora Golf Club
 Thursday, September 13, 2018

 Sunny 87°
 Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

    Incomplete Teams: ACGC Middle School  Ankeny Chris�an Academy MS  CAM Middle school  IKM-
Manning Middle School  Iowa Chris�an Academy MS  Madrid Middle School  Orient-Macksburg MS 
Woodward Granger MS 

    Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm     
    1 1 Clare Kelly, 8th Van Meter Middle School 13:53 6:57     
    2 2 Mary Kelly, 8th Van Meter Middle School 14:08 7:04     
    3 3 Lily Dixon, 8th Earlham Middle School 14:54 7:27     
    4 4 Nicole Osier, 8th Van Meter Middle School 15:00 7:30     
    5 5 Taylor Jensen, 8th Earlham Middle School 15:12 7:36     
    6 Piper Steburg, 8th Madrid Middle School 15:30 7:45     
    7 6 Olivia Spurling, 7th Earlham Middle School 15:34 7:47     
    8 7 Mia Waddle, 7th Panorama Middle School 15:42 7:51     
    9 8 Rowen Fisk, 7th Earlham Middle School 15:47 7:53     
    10 9 Lilly Day, 8th Nodaway Valley MS 16:00 8:00     
    11 10 Jayne Terwilliger, 8th Earlham Middle School 16:06 8:03     
    12 11 Chasey Rowan, 7th West Central Valley MS 16:34 8:17     
    13 Christa Cass, 8th Orient-Macksburg MS 16:54 8:27     
    14 12 Callie Kohlwes, 8th Colo-NESCO Middle School 17:05 8:33     
    15 13 Olivia Shannon, 8th Greene County Middle School 17:06 8:33     
    16 Morgan Hanson, 8th IKM-Manning Middle School 17:18 8:39     
    17 14 Gabby Escoto, 7th West Central Valley MS 17:25 8:43     
    18 Kiersten Knobbe, 8th ACGC Middle School 17:28 8:44     
    19 15 Kaitlin Kent, 7th Panorama Middle School 17:34 8:47     
    20 16 Hope Kading, 8th Nodaway Valley MS 17:51 8:56     
    21 Kaitlyn Spoelstra, 8th IKM-Manning Middle School 17:55 8:58     
    22 17 Dakota Tromblay, 7th Ogden Middle School 17:57 8:58     
    23 Isabelle Rouse, 7th ACGC Middle School 18:02 9:01     
    24 18 Abbey Engels, 8th Nodaway Valley MS 18:06 9:03     
    25 19 Eve Hyer, 7th Van Meter Middle School 18:18 9:09     
    26 20 Abby Hostetler, 8th Colo-NESCO Middle School 18:19 9:09     
    27 21 Kadence Wigant, 7th Van Meter Middle School 18:22 9:11     
    28 22 Kylie Doran, 8th Panorama Middle School 18:24 9:12     
    29 23 Katie Spalding, 8th Colo-NESCO Middle School 18:30 9:15     
    30 24 Brooklyn Fryar, 7th Van Meter Middle School 18:33 9:16     
    31 Libby Grell, 7th Woodward Granger MS 18:38 9:19     
    32 25 Annabelle Nessa, 7th Colo-NESCO Middle School 18:46 9:23     
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    33 26 Kate Dredge, 7th West Central Valley MS 18:47 9:24     
    34 27 Emilee Sargeant, 8th West Central Valley MS 18:52 9:26     
    35 28 Tessa Schaffer, 7th Van Meter Middle School 18:55 9:27     
    36 Molly Champion, 7th Van Meter Middle School 18:58 9:29     
    37 29 Ella Henke, 7th Earlham Middle School 18:59 9:30     
    38 30 Faith Rowan, 7th West Central Valley MS 19:02 9:31     
    39 Kayla Davenport, 7th Ankeny Christian Academy MS 19:02 9:31     
    40 Mia South, 7th CAM Middle school 19:03 9:31     
    41 31 Autumn Stevens, 8th Greene County Middle School 19:17 9:38     
    42 Emma Bruins, 7th Van Meter Middle School 19:30 9:45     
    43 32 Tyme Boettcher, 7th Panorama Middle School 19:30 9:45     
    44 33 Kayden Spencer, 8th Ogden Middle School 19:34 9:47     
    45 Claire Newell, 8th Van Meter Middle School 19:38 9:49     
    46 34 Bella Linberg, 8th Greene County Middle School 19:45 9:52     
    47 35 Natalie Donovan, 7th Panorama Middle School 20:08 10:04     
    49 37 Ella Keenan, 8th Ogden Middle School 20:16 10:08     
    48 36 Zoey Hambleton, 7th Panorama Middle School 20:16 10:08     
    50 38 Taylor Vanotterloo, 7th Nodaway Valley MS 20:19 10:09     
    51 39 Kaylee Fisher, 8th Colo-NESCO Middle School 20:27 10:13     
    52 MacY Blomgren, 8th Van Meter Middle School 20:28 10:14     
    53 Ellie Osborne, 7th Iowa Christian Academy MS 20:28 10:14     
    54 40 Sadie Gilbertson, 8th Greene County Middle School 20:33 10:17     
    55 41 Brenlie Graden, 8th Ogden Middle School 20:37 10:19     
    56 42 Annika Phillippi, 7th Nodaway Valley MS 20:41 10:20     
    57 Sammie Pagel, 8th Madrid Middle School 20:58 10:29     
    58 43 Allie Buxton, 8th Ogden Middle School 21:27 10:43     
    59 44 Maia Lundquist, 8th Colo-NESCO Middle School 21:40 10:50     
    60 45 Birdgit Mayse, 8th Ogden Middle School 22:21 11:11     
    61 46 Alayna Cather, 7th West Central Valley MS 22:38 11:19     
    62 47 Ella Knapp, 8th Panorama Middle School 22:49 11:25     
    63 48 Madison Kinsey, 8th Greene County Middle School 23:15 11:38     
    64 Ella Bearbower, 7th Woodward Granger MS 23:37 11:48     
    65 Alivia Maeder, 7th Madrid Middle School 23:37 11:49     
    66 Sophia Amys, 7th Iowa Christian Academy MS 24:29 12:14     
    67 49 Sarah Brinkman, 8th Colo-NESCO Middle School 24:37 12:18     
    68 Galaxie Cable, 7th Colo-NESCO Middle School 25:39 12:50     
    69 Draven Pierce, 8th Orient-Macksburg MS 25:49 12:54     
    70 Robyn Wingate, 8th Madrid Middle School 25:50 12:55     
    71 Avery Bahrenfuss, 7th Panorama Middle School 25:57 12:59     
    72 Essie Riker, 8th CAM Middle school 26:07 13:03     
    73 Claire Praska, 7th Woodward Granger MS 26:16 13:08     
    74 Katie Rouse, 7th Colo-NESCO Middle School 26:16 13:08     
    75 50 Emma Miller, 7th Ogden Middle School 29:56 14:58     

Place 1 Earlham Middle
School

Time Spread =
0:50 Ave Time = 15:30 Score = 32

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
3 Lily Dixon, 8th 14:54 7:27
5 Taylor Jensen, 8th 15:12 7:36
6 Olivia Spurling, 7th 15:34 7:47
8 Rowen Fisk, 7th 15:47 7:53

10 Jayne Terwilliger, 8th 16:06 8:03
29 Ella Henke, 7th 18:59 9:30

Place 2 Van Meter Middle
School

Time Spread =
3:15 Ave Time = 15:56 Score = 47
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Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
1 Clare Kelly, 8th 13:53 6:57
2 Mary Kelly, 8th 14:08 7:04
4 Nicole Osier, 8th 15:00 7:30

19 Eve Hyer, 7th 18:18 9:09
21 Kadence Wigant, 7th 18:22 9:11
24 Brooklyn Fryar, 7th 18:33 9:16
28 Tessa Schaffer, 7th 18:55 9:27

Molly Champion, 7th 18:58 9:29
Emma Bruins, 7th 19:30 9:45
Claire Newell, 8th 19:38 9:49
MacY Blomgren, 8th 20:28 10:14

Place 3 West Central
Valley MS

Time Spread =
4:35 Ave Time = 18:08 Score = 108

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
11 Chasey Rowan, 7th 16:34 8:17
14 Gabby Escoto, 7th 17:25 8:43
26 Kate Dredge, 7th 18:47 9:24
27 Emilee Sargeant, 8th 18:52 9:26
30 Faith Rowan, 7th 19:02 9:31
46 Alayna Cather, 7th 22:38 11:19

Place 4 Panorama
Middle School

Time Spread =
3:15 Ave Time = 18:16 Score = 111

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
7 Mia Waddle, 7th 15:42 7:51

15 Kaitlin Kent, 7th 17:34 8:47
22 Kylie Doran, 8th 18:24 9:12
32 Tyme Boettcher, 7th 19:30 9:45
35 Natalie Donovan, 7th 20:08 10:04
36 Zoey Hambleton, 7th 20:16 10:08
47 Ella Knapp, 8th 22:49 11:25

Avery Bahrenfuss, 7th 25:57 12:59

Place 5 Colo-NESCO
Middle School

Time Spread =
3:21 Ave Time = 18:37 Score = 119

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
12 Callie Kohlwes, 8th 17:05 8:33
20 Abby Hostetler, 8th 18:19 9:09
23 Katie Spalding, 8th 18:30 9:15
25 Annabelle Nessa, 7th 18:46 9:23
39 Kaylee Fisher, 8th 20:27 10:13
44 Maia Lundquist, 8th 21:40 10:50
49 Sarah Brinkman, 8th 24:37 12:18

Galaxie Cable, 7th 25:39 12:50
Katie Rouse, 7th 26:16 13:08

Place 6 Nodaway Valley
MS

Time Spread =
4:07 Ave Time = 18:35 Score = 123

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
9 Lilly Day, 8th 16:00 8:00

16 Hope Kading, 8th 17:51 8:56
18 Abbey Engels, 8th 18:06 9:03
38 Taylor Vanotterloo, 7th 20:19 10:09
42 Annika Phillippi, 7th 20:41 10:20

Place 7 Greene County
Middle School

Time Spread =
1:56 Ave Time = 19:59 Score = 166
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Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
13 Olivia Shannon, 8th 17:06 8:33
31 Autumn Stevens, 8th 19:17 9:38
34 Bella Linberg, 8th 19:45 9:52
40 Sadie Gilbertson, 8th 20:33 10:17
48 Madison Kinsey, 8th 23:15 11:38

Place 8 Ogden Middle
School

Time Spread =
2:15 Ave Time = 19:58 Score = 171

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
17 Dakota Tromblay, 7th 17:57 8:58
33 Kayden Spencer, 8th 19:34 9:47
37 Ella Keenan, 8th 20:16 10:08
41 Brenlie Graden, 8th 20:37 10:19
43 Allie Buxton, 8th 21:27 10:43
45 Birdgit Mayse, 8th 22:21 11:11
50 Emma Miller, 7th 29:56 14:58

    Incomplete Teams: 
ACGC Middle School

Place Name Time Pace Top
18 Kiersten Knobbe, 8th 17:27.80 8:44
23 Isabelle Rouse, 7th 18:01.76 9:01

Ankeny Christian Academy MS
Place Name Time Pace Top

39 Kayla Davenport, 7th 19:02.32 9:31
CAM Middle school

Place Name Time Pace Top
40 Mia South, 7th 19:02.65 9:31
72 Essie Riker, 8th 26:06.51 13:03

IKM-Manning Middle School
Place Name Time Pace Top

16 Morgan Hanson, 8th 17:17.90 8:39
21 Kaitlyn Spoelstra, 8th 17:55.08 8:58

Iowa Christian Academy MS
Place Name Time Pace Top

53 Ellie Osborne, 7th 20:28.39 10:14
66 Sophia Amys, 7th 24:28.86 12:14

Madrid Middle School
Place Name Time Pace Top

6 Piper Steburg, 8th 15:30.10 7:45
57 Sammie Pagel, 8th 20:58.07 10:29
65 Alivia Maeder, 7th 23:37.32 11:49
70 Robyn Wingate, 8th 25:49.97 12:55

Orient-Macksburg MS
Place Name Time Pace Top

13 Christa Cass, 8th 16:54.34 8:27
69 Draven Pierce, 8th 25:48.73 12:54

Woodward Granger MS
Place Name Time Pace Top

31 Libby Grell, 7th 18:38.08 9:19
64 Ella Bearbower, 7th 23:36.71 11:48
73 Claire Praska, 7th 26:15.77 13:08
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Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread
    1 Greene County Middle School 2 5 9 13 18 29 36 47 14:25 1:56     
    2 Ogden Middle School 6 7 8 23 28 30 33 72 15:08 2:15     
    3 ACGC Middle School 10 15 16 20 24 27 31 85 15:16 1:34     
    4 Madrid Middle School 1 4 11 37 50 51 52 103 16:09 8:07     
    5 Woodward Granger MS 12 22 25 26 32 38 40 117 16:00 2:22     
    6 Nodaway Valley MS 3 14 17 46 47 48 49 127 16:30 5:45     
    7 Van Meter Middle School 19 34 39 41 44 177 17:32 3:21     
    8 Ankeny Christian Academy MS 21 35 42 43 45 53 186 17:54 3:08     

44th Annual Panorama CC Invitational
 Boys MS 2 Mile Run

 Panora Golf Club
 Thursday, September 13, 2018

 Sunny 87°
 Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

    Incomplete Teams: audubon Middle School  CAM Middle school  Colo-NESCO Middle School 
Earlham Middle School  IKM-Manning Middle School  Iowa Chris�an Academy MS  Orient-Macksburg
MS  Panorama Middle School  Tri-Center CSD MS  West Central Valley MS 

    Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm     
    1 1 Ethan Loutzenheiser, 7th Madrid Middle School 13:09 6:35     
    2 2 Dakota Mobley, 8th Greene County Middle School 13:27 6:44     
    3 3 Doug Berg, 8th Nodaway Valley MS 13:44 6:52     
    4 4 Clay Warson, 7th Madrid Middle School 14:01 7:00     
    5 5 Ethan Frederick, 8th Greene County Middle School 14:08 7:04     
    6 6 Parker Trusler, 8th Ogden Middle School 14:15 7:07     
    7 Cael Hazen, 7th West Central Valley MS 14:18 7:09     
    8 7 Carson Van Sickle, 7th Ogden Middle School 14:24 7:12     
    9 8 Payton Van Sickle, 8th Ogden Middle School 14:27 7:13     
    10 9 Lucas Jablonski, 8th Greene County Middle School 14:27 7:13     
    11 10 Justin Reinhart, 8th ACGC Middle School 14:32 7:16     
    12 11 Kadyn Severson, 8th Madrid Middle School 14:40 7:20     
    13 12 Carsten Wright, 8th Woodward Granger MS 14:42 7:21     
    14 13 Jose Velazco, 8th Greene County Middle School 14:42 7:21     
    15 Aidan Hulbert, 7th Earlham Middle School 14:44 7:22     
    16 14 Ben Piearson, 8th Nodaway Valley MS 14:47 7:23     
    17 Owen Hulbert, 7th Earlham Middle School 14:48 7:24     
    18 15 Bo Arrasmith, 7th ACGC Middle School 14:49 7:24     
    19 Maddox Hammerstrom, 7th Panorama Middle School 15:09 7:35     
    20 16 Andrew Mahaffey, 7th ACGC Middle School 15:11 7:35     
    21 17 Malichi Broers, 7th Nodaway Valley MS 15:11 7:35     
    22 Ryan Bower, 7th CAM Middle school 15:11 7:36     
    23 18 Kolby Angell, 7th Greene County Middle School 15:23 7:41     
    24 19 Easton Padilla, 8th Van Meter Middle School 15:25 7:42     
    25 Brett Schroeder, 8th Iowa Christian Academy MS 15:28 7:44     
    26 20 Jackson Sloss, 8th ACGC Middle School 15:41 7:50     
    27 21 Brody Hoefle, 7th Ankeny Christian Academy MS 15:45 7:53     
    28 22 Dillon Limoges, 7th Woodward Granger MS 15:59 8:00     
    29 23 Braydon Doty, 8th Ogden Middle School 16:05 8:02     
    30 24 Lance Bunde, 7th ACGC Middle School 16:06 8:03     
    31 25 Ryan Fitch, 8th Woodward Granger MS 16:06 8:03     
    32 26 Healey Hill, 8th Woodward Granger MS 16:07 8:04     
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    33 Carson Cary, 8th CAM Middle school 16:09 8:04     
    34 Zander Nielsen, 8th IKM-Manning Middle School 16:14 8:07     
    35 27 Treyton Schneider, 7th ACGC Middle School 16:27 8:14     
    36 28 Sage Seeger, 7th Ogden Middle School 16:30 8:15     
    37 29 Cade Silbaugh, 8th Greene County Middle School 16:45 8:22     
    38 Nathan Hansen, 7th Earlham Middle School 16:53 8:26     
    39 Nathan Johnson, 8th IKM-Manning Middle School 16:55 8:27     
    40 30 Stellen Wagner, 8th Ogden Middle School 16:56 8:28     
    41 Zaiden Easley, 8th Earlham Middle School 16:57 8:28     
    42 31 Brennan Pederson, 8th ACGC Middle School 16:58 8:29     
    43 Connor Larsen, 8th ACGC Middle School 16:59 8:29     
    44 32 Aiden Topalovich, 7th Woodward Granger MS 17:04 8:32     
    45 33 James Grisham, 8th Ogden Middle School 17:04 8:32     
    46 34 Chris Wall, 7th Van Meter Middle School 17:08 8:34     
    47 Seth Andrews, 8th Iowa Christian Academy MS 17:29 8:45     
    48 Simeon Weers, 7th Tri-Center CSD MS 17:30 8:45     
    49 35 Jacob Hight, 7th Ankeny Christian Academy MS 17:31 8:45     
    50 Rylan Oglesbee, 7th CAM Middle school 17:33 8:46     
    51 36 Chad Maston, 8th Greene County Middle School 17:37 8:48     
    52 Taye Faulkner, 8th ACGC Middle School 17:41 8:51     
    53 37 Ethan Weatherly, 8th Madrid Middle School 17:43 8:51     
    54 38 Sawyer Genkinger, 7th Woodward Granger MS 17:44 8:52     
    55 Ely Deist, 7th audubon Middle School 17:55 8:57     
    56 Korben Brunt, 7th CAM Middle school 18:00 9:00     
    57 39 Kaleb Myers, 7th Van Meter Middle School 18:09 9:04     
    58 40 Landon Bogardus, 8th Woodward Granger MS 18:10 9:05     
    59 41 Rory Comito, 7th Van Meter Middle School 18:13 9:06     
    60 Weston Ploeger, 7th Panorama Middle School 18:13 9:07     
    61 Justin Davis, 8th ACGC Middle School 18:16 9:08     
    62 Sterling Parkinson, 7th Woodward Granger MS 18:20 9:10     
    63 Izzy Pierce, 7th Orient-Macksburg MS 18:35 9:17     
    64 42 Noah Garcia, 8th Ankeny Christian Academy MS 18:36 9:18     
    65 43 Caleb Fee, 8th Ankeny Christian Academy MS 18:45 9:23     
    66 44 Parker Lake, 8th Van Meter Middle School 18:46 9:23     
    67 45 Caden Kropf, 8th Ankeny Christian Academy MS 18:53 9:26     
    68 Carter Neff, 7th ACGC Middle School 19:00 9:30     
    69 Nathaniel Blazek, 7th Orient-Macksburg MS 19:08 9:34     
    70 46 Jack Jensen, 7th Nodaway Valley MS 19:22 9:41     
    71 Matt Stowe, 8th Tri-Center CSD MS 19:25 9:43     
    72 47 Jacob Mangels, 7th Nodaway Valley MS 19:29 9:44     
    73 48 Devin Hawley, 7th Nodaway Valley MS 19:29 9:45     
    74 Mason Dorenkamp, 8th Woodward Granger MS 20:00 10:00     
    75 Nick Bermel, 8th Woodward Granger MS 20:32 10:16     
    76 Charlie Schmeling, 8th ACGC Middle School 20:33 10:16     
    77 Nick Dezeeuw, 8th West Central Valley MS 20:36 10:18     
    78 Isaac Thorington, 7th Iowa Christian Academy MS 20:48 10:24     
    79 49 Tyler Cooper, 7th Nodaway Valley MS 21:00 10:30     
    80 Nick Smith, 8th West Central Valley MS 21:11 10:35     
    81 50 Trendan Peasley, 8th Madrid Middle School 21:16 10:38     
    82 Zander Richards, 7th IKM-Manning Middle School 21:18 10:39     
    83 Nathan McFarland, 8th Colo-NESCO Middle School 21:42 10:51     
    84 51 Nic Soda, 7th Madrid Middle School 21:44 10:52     
    85 Jason Venard, 7th Ogden Middle School 23:02 11:31     
    86 Elijah Davis, 7th West Central Valley MS 23:12 11:36     
    87 Ethan Coil, 7th Greene County Middle School 23:26 11:43     
    88 52 Colton Kniffen, 8th Madrid Middle School 23:26 11:43     



9/16/2018 44th Annual Panorama CC Invitational

file:///C:/Users/Mister%20Smith/Downloads/44th-Annual-Panorama-CC-Invitational_Boys-MS-2-Mile-Run_Overall_CC_New.html 3/5

    89 53 Dylan Quick, 7th Ankeny Christian Academy MS 23:30 11:45     
    90 Lane Longhorn, 8th Ogden Middle School 23:47 11:53     
    91 Owen Burkhart, 7th Madrid Middle School 23:56 11:58     
    92 Keith Newton, 8th Madrid Middle School 23:57 11:59     
    93 Andrew Gettler, 7th Madrid Middle School 24:12 12:06     
    94 David Hammer, 8th Ogden Middle School 26:33 13:17     
    95 Gavin Palmer, 7th Ogden Middle School 29:57 14:58     

Place 1 Greene County
Middle School

Time Spread =
1:56 Ave Time = 14:25 Score = 47

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
2 Dakota Mobley, 8th 13:27 6:44
5 Ethan Frederick, 8th 14:08 7:04
9 Lucas Jablonski, 8th 14:27 7:13

13 Jose Velazco, 8th 14:42 7:21
18 Kolby Angell, 7th 15:23 7:41
29 Cade Silbaugh, 8th 16:45 8:22
36 Chad Maston, 8th 17:37 8:48

Ethan Coil, 7th 23:26 11:43

Place 2 Ogden Middle
School

Time Spread =
2:15 Ave Time = 15:08 Score = 72

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
6 Parker Trusler, 8th 14:15 7:07

7 Carson Van Sickle,
7th 14:24 7:12

8 Payton Van Sickle, 8th 14:27 7:13
23 Braydon Doty, 8th 16:05 8:02
28 Sage Seeger, 7th 16:30 8:15
30 Stellen Wagner, 8th 16:56 8:28
33 James Grisham, 8th 17:04 8:32

Jason Venard, 7th 23:02 11:31
Lane Longhorn, 8th 23:47 11:53
David Hammer, 8th 26:33 13:17
Gavin Palmer, 7th 29:57 14:58

Place 3 ACGC Middle
School

Time Spread =
1:34 Ave Time = 15:16 Score = 85

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
10 Justin Reinhart, 8th 14:32 7:16
15 Bo Arrasmith, 7th 14:49 7:24
16 Andrew Mahaffey, 7th 15:11 7:35
20 Jackson Sloss, 8th 15:41 7:50
24 Lance Bunde, 7th 16:06 8:03
27 Treyton Schneider, 7th 16:27 8:14

31 Brennan Pederson,
8th 16:58 8:29

Connor Larsen, 8th 16:59 8:29
Taye Faulkner, 8th 17:41 8:51
Justin Davis, 8th 18:16 9:08
Carter Neff, 7th 19:00 9:30
Charlie Schmeling, 8th 20:33 10:16

Place 4 Madrid Middle
School

Time Spread =
4:34 Ave Time = 16:09 Score = 103

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
1 Ethan Loutzenheiser, 13:09 6:35
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7th
4 Clay Warson, 7th 14:01 7:00
11 Kadyn Severson, 8th 14:40 7:20
37 Ethan Weatherly, 8th 17:43 8:51
50 Trendan Peasley, 8th 21:16 10:38
51 Nic Soda, 7th 21:44 10:52
52 Colton Kniffen, 8th 23:26 11:43

Owen Burkhart, 7th 23:56 11:58
Keith Newton, 8th 23:57 11:59
Andrew Gettler, 7th 24:12 12:06

Place 5 Woodward
Granger MS

Time Spread =
2:22 Ave Time = 16:00 Score = 117

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
12 Carsten Wright, 8th 14:42 7:21
22 Dillon Limoges, 7th 15:59 8:00
25 Ryan Fitch, 8th 16:06 8:03
26 Healey Hill, 8th 16:07 8:04
32 Aiden Topalovich, 7th 17:04 8:32

38 Sawyer Genkinger,
7th 17:44 8:52

40 Landon Bogardus, 8th 18:10 9:05
Sterling Parkinson, 7th 18:20 9:10
Mason Dorenkamp,
8th 20:00 10:00

Nick Bermel, 8th 20:32 10:16

Place 6 Nodaway Valley
MS

Time Spread =
4:07 Ave Time = 16:30 Score = 127

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
3 Doug Berg, 8th 13:44 6:52

14 Ben Piearson, 8th 14:47 7:23
17 Malichi Broers, 7th 15:11 7:35
46 Jack Jensen, 7th 19:22 9:41
47 Jacob Mangels, 7th 19:29 9:44
48 Devin Hawley, 7th 19:29 9:45
49 Tyler Cooper, 7th 21:00 10:30

Place 7 Van Meter Middle
School

Time Spread =
3:15 Ave Time = 17:32 Score = 177

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
19 Easton Padilla, 8th 15:25 7:42
34 Chris Wall, 7th 17:08 8:34
39 Kaleb Myers, 7th 18:09 9:04
41 Rory Comito, 7th 18:13 9:06
44 Parker Lake, 8th 18:46 9:23

Place 8
Ankeny
Christian
Academy MS

Time Spread =
3:08 Ave Time = 17:54 Score = 186

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
21 Brody Hoefle, 7th 15:45 7:53
35 Jacob Hight, 7th 17:31 8:45
42 Noah Garcia, 8th 18:36 9:18
43 Caleb Fee, 8th 18:45 9:23
45 Caden Kropf, 8th 18:53 9:26
53 Dylan Quick, 7th 23:30 11:45

    Incomplete Teams: 
audubon Middle School
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Place Name Time Pace Top
55 Ely Deist, 7th 17:54.52 8:57

CAM Middle school
Place Name Time Pace Top

22 Ryan Bower, 7th 15:11.23 7:36
33 Carson Cary, 8th 16:08.71 8:04
50 Rylan Oglesbee, 7th 17:32.86 8:46
56 Korben Brunt, 7th 18:00.25 9:00

Colo-NESCO Middle School
Place Name Time Pace Top

83 Nathan McFarland, 8th 21:42.11 10:51
Earlham Middle School

Place Name Time Pace Top
15 Aidan Hulbert, 7th 14:43.66 7:22
17 Owen Hulbert, 7th 14:48.17 7:24
38 Nathan Hansen, 7th 16:52.60 8:26
41 Zaiden Easley, 8th 16:56.87 8:28

IKM-Manning Middle School
Place Name Time Pace Top

34 Zander Nielsen, 8th 16:14.33 8:07
39 Nathan Johnson, 8th 16:54.62 8:27
82 Zander Richards, 7th 21:17.63 10:39

Iowa Christian Academy MS
Place Name Time Pace Top

25 Brett Schroeder, 8th 15:28.25 7:44
47 Seth Andrews, 8th 17:29.33 8:45
78 Isaac Thorington, 7th 20:48.39 10:24

Orient-Macksburg MS
Place Name Time Pace Top

63 Izzy Pierce, 7th 18:34.76 9:17
69 Nathaniel Blazek, 7th 19:08.31 9:34

Panorama Middle School
Place Name Time Pace Top

19 Maddox Hammerstrom, 7th 15:09.37 7:35
60 Weston Ploeger, 7th 18:13.31 9:07

Tri-Center CSD MS
Place Name Time Pace Top

48 Simeon Weers, 7th 17:30.20 8:45
71 Matt Stowe, 8th 19:25.01 9:43

West Central Valley MS
Place Name Time Pace Top

7 Cael Hazen, 7th 14:17.64 7:09
77 Nick Dezeeuw, 8th 20:35.92 10:18
80 Nick Smith, 8th 21:10.73 10:35
86 Elijah Davis, 7th 23:11.79 11:36
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